440 Gear Drive - Spindle Output
Typical Applications:  Industrial, Marine or Mobile Equipment
(913) 782-1238 (Tel)
(913) 782-4206 (Fax)
FORM: PS440S-AC
Page 1 of 3

FORM: PS440S-AC
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: 440LAS1D9-36-Z
Z - Grease Zerk
Required for pinion-up
ap pli ca tions
R - Rotated Cover
Options
Double Stage
19 - 18.88:1
28 - 28.01:1
36 - 36.22:1
47 - 46.95:1
Triple Stage
77 - 77.03:1
95 - 95.34:1
114 - 114.28:1
141 - 141.45:1
148 - 147.78:1
183 - 182.91:1
192 - 191.56:1
237 - 237.10:1
Ratios up to
90,000:1 available
Ratio
4 - 14T 12/24 DP
5 - 15T 8/16 DP
9 - 13T 8/16 DP
Verify motor shaft
compatibility with
factory
Input
Spline
C - SAE “C”
(2 & 4 Bolt)
D - SAE "D"
(4 Bolt)
E - SAE "E"
(4 Bolt)
See  input mounting
technical bulletin for
details.
Input
Mounting
S1 - Spindle (11" dia. pilot,
12x 3/4-16 UNF-2B thru
on 12.75 bolt circle)
CS - Custom Spindle Shaft
Output
Spindle
A - Round Flange
AQ - A w/Quick Eccentric
F - Flangeless
FQ - F w/ Quick Eccentric
T - Thru-Bolt Flangeless
C - Custom
Gear Drive
Mounting
440 - 440,000 in-lb
maximum
intermitt ent
output torque
Model Shaft
Retention
L - Load-N-Lock™
Patented shaft
retention